
 

 

Zion Concert Series 2019-2020 

 

2019 
 

Orchestra of New Spain 
Friday, September 27 

7 p.m. 
Tickets:  orchestraofnewspain.org 

 
Dallas Bach Society 
Saturday, October 12 

7:30 p.m. 
Monteverdi 

Tickets:  dallasbach.org 

 
Hymn Festival 

Sunday, October 20 
6 p.m. 

Presented by the organ students of Isabelle Demers, 
Baylor University, Waco 

Free admission 

 
Dallas Bach Society 
Saturday, November 23 

7:30 p.m. 
The German baroque and Advent Carols 

Tickets:  dallasbach.org 

 
Lessons and Carols 
Sunday, December 15 

6 p.m. 
Presented by the Children and Adults of  

Zion Lutheran Church and School 
Free admission 

 
Dallas Bach Society 
Sunday, December 22 

7:30 p.m. 
Messiah Sing-a-long 

Tickets:  dallasbach.org 

 
Dallas Bach Society 
Tuesday, December 31 

7:30 p.m. 
The Opera 

Tickets:  dallasbach.org 

2020 
 
 

 

David Cherwien Hymn Festival 
Friday, January 24 

7 p.m. 
Celebrating the 50th Anniversary of Zion’s Organ 

Free admission 

 

 
 

Dallas Bach Society 
Saturday, March 7 

7:30 p.m. 
Handel and Bach 

Tickets:  dallasbach.org 

 
 
 

Dallas Bach Society 
Saturday, March 28 

7:30 p.m. 
J.S. Bach’s St. John Passion 

Tickets:  dallasbach.org 
 
 
 

Orchestra of New Spain 
Saturday, April 4 

7 p.m. 
Tickets:  orchestraofnewspain.org 

 

 
Easter Concert 

Wednesday, May 6 

7 p.m. 
Presented by the Children and Adults of  

Zion Lutheran Church and School 
Free admission 


